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201306260002
62290

06/26/2013
03:35:14

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Instr
#:20130626000
262270

Lot#:62
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201310090004
05250

10/09/2013
01:40:16

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Other:SEE
INST

201306260002
62290

06/26/2013
03:35:14

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Instr
#:20130626000
262270

Lot#:62
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201310090004
05250

10/09/2013
01:40:16

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Other:SEE
INST


