Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 16; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306260002 62290	06/26/2013 03:35:14	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			37	105		Lot#:62 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201310090004 05250	10/09/2013 01:40:16	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20061229000 637720	Other:SEE INST
201306260002 62290	06/26/2013 03:35:14	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105	Instr #:20130626000 262270	Lot#:62 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201310090004 05250	10/09/2013 01:40:16	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT					Instr #:20061229000 637720	Other:SEE INST